Jul 04 2024 (11:29) India Rail Info 1

Hisar - Ludhiana Passenger (UnReserved)/04743 - Pass - NR
HSR/Hisar Junction to LHA/Lehra Gaga
2h 12m - 98 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HSR |[Hisar Junction 05:05 2 |1 0 45 1212 |INWR
2 DNX |Dhansu 05:21 05:22 Tm (0 |1 12 |84 NR
3 |BXC |Barwala 05:36 05:38 2m |0 |1 32 |53 NR
4 |UKN |Uklana 05:55 05:57 2m [0 |1 47 |51 NR
5 |JPS Jamalpur Shaikhan 06:23 06:24 im |0 |1 69 |34 NR
6 |[JHL Jakhal Junction 06:46 06:48 2m (1 |1 82 (34 |225 |NR
7 LHA |Lehra Gaga 07:17 07:19 2m |0 |1 98 |42 [227 |NR
8 |gL Chhajli 07:36 07:37 m [0 |1 110 |39 NR
9 [SFMU _at/m/am Udham Singh 07:52 07:54 2m (1 |1 119 (42 |232 [NR
ala
10 |BZ Bharur 08:02 08:03 m 1 125 |60 233 [NR
11 |SAG |Sangrur 08:10 08:12 2m |0 |1 132 |52 |236 [NR
12 |BSS  |Bahadur Singh Wala 08:21 08:22 m [0 |1 140 |28 |243 |NR
13 |DUI  |Dhuri Junction 08:40 08:50 10m [0 |1 148 |59 |241 |NR
14 |MET |Malerkotla 09:07 09:09 2m (1 |1 165 |58 {250 |NR
15 |KUP  |Kup 09:19 09:20 im [0 |1 175 |34 NR
16 |AHH |Ahmedgarh 09:38 09:40 2m |0 |1 185 [29 248 |NR
17 |QRP  |Kila Raipur 09:56 09:57 Tm (0 |1 193 |64 |247 [NR
18 |GILL |Gill 10:06 10:07 m [0 |1 202 (27 |251 [NR
19 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 10:25 0 |1 210 |- 257 |NR

Jul 04 2024 (11:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



